
 

 

 

Kevin Warren MinstLM. FCMI. 
Chief Officer to the Council 

 
Kevin.Warren@blaenavontowncouncil.co.uk  

 

Councillor 
 

Ward Contact Details 

Georgina James Blaenavon East 
Independent 

Email: Georgina.james@blaenavontowncouncil.co.uk 
 
Tel: 07984 697009 

Liam Cowles Blaenavon East 
Labour 

Email: Liam.cowles@blaenavontowncouncil.co.uk 
 
Tel: 07590 596222 

Mike Wheeler Blaenavon East 
Independent 

Email: Mike.Wheeler@blaenavontowncouncil.co.uk 
 
Tel: 07908 497970 

Alan Jones Blaenavon East 
Labour 

Email: Alan.jones@blaenavontowncouncil.co.uk 
 
Tel: 07979 990006 

Marc Harris Blaenavon East 
Independent 

Email: Marc.harris@blaenavontowncouncil.co.uk 
 
Tel: 07817 554430 

John Hunt Blaenavon West 
Labour 

Email: John.hunt@blaenavontowncouncil.co.uk 
 
Tel: 07421 003758 

Tom Porter Blaenavon West 
Labour 

Email: Tom.porter@blaenavontowncouncil.co.uk 
 
Tel: 07944 848183 

Annalisa Beavan Blaenavon West 
Independent 

Email: Annalisa.beavan@blaenavontowncouncil.co.uk 
 
Tel: 07576 811758 

Sandra Keen Blaenavon West 
Independent 

Email: Sandra.Keen@blaenavontowncouncil.co.uk 
 
Tel: 07896 203957 

Ian Parfitt Blaenavon West 
Independent 

Email: Ian.parfitt@blaenavontowncouncil.co.uk 
 
Tel: 07534 800109 

Lewis Evans Blaenavon West 
Labour 

Email: Lewis.evans@blaenavontowncouncil.co.uk 
 
Tel: 07837 703191 

Nathan Matthews Blaenavon East 
Independent 

Email: Nathan.matthews@blaenavontowncouncil.co.uk 
 
Tel: 07958 045153 
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